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STEEL PRODUCTION


3680.  Ms. DOLA SEN:


Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:


(a) the total steel production in the last financial year;

(b) the total number of people recruited in the steel industry in the last financial year;

(c) whether Government has data of the total number of men and women recruited in the steel industry in the last financial year; and

(d) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE                        (SHRI FAGGAN SINGH KULASTE)
MINISTRY OF STEEL


(a) The total crude steel production in the country during the last financial year stood at 120.29 million tonnes.

(b)to(d): Such data is not maintained for the whole Steel Industry.


*****

